       DLD6440
      PTZ Data Control Code
        Protocol Converter
                       www.dantesecurity.net                     Lynbrook, NY USA                       sales@dantesecurity.net
                                             Dante Security Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.  Page 1   5/8/2018
DESCRIPTION
The DLD6440 Series are economical, field
installable Protocol converters designed to

                       * Power Generating Plants
                       * Traffic Surveillance (ITS)
  ORDERING INFORMATION
DLD6441-6  PTZ Protocol Converter, input Pelco D/P, AD 422, Vicon, output Pelco D/P, AD, GE, 9VDC
DLD6442-6  PTZ Protocol Converter, input Manchester, output Pelco D/P, Vicon, AD, GE Kalatel, 9VDC
DLD6443-6  PTZ Protocol Converter, input Biphase, output Pelco D/P, Vicon AD, GE Kalatel, 9VDC
DLD6444-6  PTZ Protocol Converter, input Pelco D/P, output Panasonic RS-485, 9VDC
Electrical Parameters
Input Voltage:                  9VDC (120, 230VAC)
Power Consumption:         3W
In/Output Connectors:      RS-485, Manchester